11/25/2014 503076787

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3123391

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SUSANNE RICHTER	11/25/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANNI SHOO GMBH
Street Address:	ALLMENDBODEN 22
City:	KUESNACHT
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	CH 8700

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29510081

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (970)468-5432

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: docket-oppedahl@oppedahl.com

OPPEDAHL PATENT LAW FIRM LLC **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: P O BOX 5940

Address Line 4: DILLON, COLORADO 80435

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CARL OPPEDAHL
SIGNATURE:	/s/
DATE SIGNED:	11/25/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page1.tif

REEL: 034265 FRAME: 0080 503076787

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

- I, Susanne Richter, hereby assign to Sanni Shoo GmbH any and all interest I have or may have in:
 - US patent application number 29/510,081 filed November 25, 2014
 - International design registration number DM/084164 filed June 23, 2014
 - The invention shown and described in US patent application number 29/510,081 filed November 25, 2014
 - The invention shown and described in International design registration number DM/084164 filed June 23, 2014
 - The right of priority pertaining to International design registration number DM/084164 filed June 23, 2014

Susanne Richter

Sanni Shoo GmbH

by Susanne Richter, owner

Movember 25th 2014

PATENT REEL: 034265 FRAME: 0081

RECORDED: 11/25/2014